
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 30 July 2017

WPVDC Winter Series Event 3

Yarrambat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas (AOR) 63.0300.000 0.000 61.212 62.121% 10.000
1( ) 2( )

1

20087678 3107226

% % % % %

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 60.7580.000 0.000 61.667 61.213% 20.000
2( ) 1( )

1

30045867 3100254

% % % % %

555 VENUS DELIGHT Kim Young (AOR) 58.6360.000 0.000 58.636 58.636% 30.000
3( ) 3( )60007448 1017389

% % % % %

4163 BELLAHA Kylie Zapf (AOR) 52.7270.000 0.000 55.455 54.091% 40.000
4( ) 4( )30502044 3200374

% % % % %

30/07/2017 3:03:51 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lee HowellsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Kerry Blackley



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 30 July 2017

WPVDC Winter Series Event 3

Yarrambat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 67.5000.000 0.000 66.053 66.777% 10.000
1( ) 1( )

1

30046612 3055353

% % % % %

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 63.0260.000 0.000 65.921 64.474% 20.000
2( ) 2( )30047506 3080056

% % % % %

807 WILL O BRANIGAN Amanda Mitchell 62.2370.000 0.000 60.263 61.250% 30.000
3( ) 5( )30043592 3011925

% % % % %

2600 BETTE VALENTINE Anna Bolmat (AOR) 59.7370.000 0.000 60.526 60.132% 40.000
4( ) 4( )30046284 3048039

% % % % %

2275 WESTBURY SPITFIRE Kristy Sparkes 58.4210.000 0.000 60.789 59.605% 50.000
6( ) 3( )30045867 3100254

% % % % %

2204 GLENEAGLES GIORGIO Megan Cheeseman (AOR) 58.9470.000 0.000 60.000 59.474% 60.000
5( ) 6( )30044169 3096197

% % % % %

555 VENUS DELIGHT Kim Young (AOR) 55.3950.000 0.000 57.105 56.250% 70.000
8( ) 7( )60007448 1017389

% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather (AOR) 55.9210.000 0.000 54.474 55.198% 80.000
7( ) 8( )

1

30047237 3069648

% % % % %

30/07/2017 3:57:56 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kerry BlackleyJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:Lee Howells



Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

807 Will O Branagan Amanda Mitchell (AOR) 64.394 34 62.795 33 61.250 33 100 1
2600 Bette Valentine Anna Bolmat (AOR) 63.030 32 61.500 31 60.132 32 95 2

3156 Bluebirds Fine Design Mandy Heather (AOR) 61.667 31 62.286 32 55.198 28 91 3

2204 Gleneagles Giorgio Megan Cheeseman (AOR) 61.212 29 59.786 30 59.474 30 89 4
2762 Mayfield Limelight Kerry Mack 68.939 35 66.777 35 70
3290 Sugarloaf Rubinell Hayley Gilbert 69.357 35 64.474 34 69
2682 Everton Weltstar Louise Just (AOR) 63.000 34 34
4086 Little Brave Zoe Vorenas (AOR) 63.333 33 0.000 33
2275 Westbury Spitfire Kristy Sparkes 59.605 31 31
1914 Revelwood Melodie Glenda Hinchciffe 61.212 30 30

555 Venus Delight Kim Young (AOR) 56.250 29 29
4163 Bellaha Kylie Zapf (AOR) 58.215 29 29

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.1 - Series 1 Advanced 5.2 - Series 2 Advanced 5.3 - Series 3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 30 July 2017

WPVDC Winter Series Event 3

Yarrambat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 61.6670.000 64.697 0.000 63.182% 10.000
1( )1( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy Heather (AOR) 60.4550.000 63.485 0.000 61.970% 20.000
3( )2( )30047269 3069648

% % % % %

3616 CJP HOT TO TROT Travis Cole 60.9090.000 62.879 0.000 61.894% 30.000
2( )4( )30500631 3087484

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 58.7880.000 63.182 0.000 60.985% 40.000
4( )3( )30500700 3104647

% % % % %

515 RASPOND Anna Gurnett 58.3330.000 60.455 0.000 59.394% 50.000
6( )5( )60007640 3106387

% % % % %

1884 MALIBU PARK WHITE LIES Nicole Touzel 58.4850.000 58.788 0.000 58.637% 60.000
5( )6( )30502220 3100061

% % % % %

4127 BLOOMFIELD FURST GLORY Megan Cue (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501904 3200216

% % % % %

30/07/2017 1:27:13 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Cheryl BeckettJudge E: - Judge H:Lilah Wyles Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 30 July 2017

WPVDC Winter Series Event 3

Yarrambat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3165 CLOVERFERN SASKATOON Mandy Heather (AOR) 63.87565.250 0.000 0.000 64.563% 10.000
2( )2( )30047269 3069648

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 64.37563.625 0.000 0.000 64.000% 20.000
1( )5( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %

3655 HOLLINGROVE ROSEWOOD Julie Mills (AOR) 61.37566.000 0.000 0.000 63.688% 30.000
4( )1( )30500700 3104647

% % % % %

515 RASPOND Anna Gurnett 60.87564.000 0.000 0.000 62.438% 40.000
6( )4( )60007640 3106387

% % % % %

433 HILLBREEZE REPLICA Sue Leslie 59.00064.488 0.000 0.000 61.744% 50.000
9( )3( )30502406 3019985

% % % % %

3616 CJP HOT TO TROT Travis Cole 63.87559.500 0.000 0.000 61.688% 60.000
2( )10( )30500631 3087484

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMISON Louisa Inge (AOR) 60.00063.125 0.000 0.000 61.563% 70.000
8( )6( )60007531 3105017

% % % % %

3060 ALOHA KINGS RANSOM Rhiannon Daniels (AOR) 60.62562.375 0.000 0.000 61.500% 80.000
7( )7( )30047067 1010319

% % % % %

869 AEA FLETCHER Chris Crichton (AOR) 61.00061.875 0.000 0.000 61.438% 90.000
5( )8( )30042085 3094495

% % % % %

1884 MALIBU PARK WHITE LIES Nicole Touzel 57.87559.875 0.000 0.000 58.875% 100.000
10( )9( )30502220 3100061

% % % % %

4127 BLOOMFIELD FURST GLORY Megan Cue (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501904 3200216

% % % % %

30/07/2017 1:56:31 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jill SubanJudge E: Caroline Coleby Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

3655 Hollingrove Rosewood Julie Mills (AOR) 64.470 33 65.417 35 63.688 33 101 1
433 Hillbreeze Replica Sue Leslie 63.107 32 62.639 34 61.744 31 97 2

3060 Aloha Kings Ransom Rhiannon Daniels (AOR) 62.121 31 60.278 30 61.500 28 89 3
88 Road To Jamison Louisa Inge (AOR) 59.546 28 58.542 28 61.563 29 85 4

4127 Bloomfield Furst Glory Megan Cue (AOR) 64.773 34 61.111 32 0.000 66
3616 CJP Hot To Trot Travis Cole (AOR) 62.362 33 61.688 30 63
3675 Windarra Czar Kylie Williams (AOR) 59.697 30 60.695 31 61
3608 Kamber Merfyn Ske Wright 57.576 27 57.500 27 54
2505 L'Amour De Poires Lisa Osullivan (AOR) 65.076 35 35
3165 Cloverfern Saskatoon Mandy Heather (AOR) 64.563 35 35

929 Gladwin Javais Ham 64.000 34 34
515 Raspond Anna Gurnett 62.438 32 32

3309 Burrowa Bashar Fern Wright (AOR) 59.697 30 30
4267 Dawn Of The Day Julia Gibson (AOR) 59.167 29 29

869 AEA Fletcher Chris Crichton (AOR) 61.438 27 27
1884 Malibu Park White Lies Nicole Touzel 58.875 26 26
2960 BenchMark Felix Jenny Cowie (AOR) 55.758 26 26
2608 Homeview Park William Rianna Percy (AOR) 54.167 25 25
1511 Don Caruso Emily Hughes (AOR) 0.000 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Elementary Championship Elementary 3.1 - Series 

1

Elementary 3.2 - Series 

2

Elementary 3.3 - Series 

3 
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 30 July 2017

WPVDC Winter Series Event 3

Yarrambat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

568 EBONY PARK ABE Alexandra Barry 44.60047.600 0.000 0.000 46.100% 10.000
1( )1( )30041619 3101792

% % % % %

30/07/2017 12:09:38 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: Caroline Coleby Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 30 July 2017

WPVDC Winter Series Event 3

Yarrambat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

791 SILVERDENE PHAROAH Melissa Robertson (AOR) 67.1050.000 0.000 0.000 65.724% 164.342
1( )1( )30042768 3029697

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack 65.1320.000 0.000 0.000 64.474% 263.816
2( )2( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

30/07/2017 4:16:08 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: Pam EdwardsJudge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate II Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 30 July 2017

WPVDC Winter Series Event 3

Yarrambat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1299 MISS SANDY V1 Kellet McDonell 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

30044095 3097214

% % % % %

30/07/2017 12:10:05 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Prix St Georges Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 30 July 2017

WPVDC Winter Series Event 3

Yarrambat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 67.8950.000 0.000 0.000 67.171% 166.447
1( )2( )30046612 3055353

% % % % %

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 69.4740.000 0.000 0.000 66.777% 264.079
2( )1( )30047506 3080056

% % % % %

791 SILVERDENE PHAROAH Melissa Robertson (AOR) 64.0790.000 0.000 0.000 63.356% 362.632
4( )3( )30042768 3029697

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack 63.5530.000 0.000 0.000 63.158% 462.763
3( )4( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

30/07/2017 4:15:37 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Pam EdwardsJudge C: Luciano D'EliaJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 30 July 2017

WPVDC Winter Series Event 3

Yarrambat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2470 RAKINO Z Kathy Lewis (AOR) 60.1390.000 0.000 0.000 60.139% 160.139
1( )1( )20091004 3045889

% % % % %

3285 GANDEWAY Meagan-Lee Black (AOR) 60.1390.000 0.000 0.000 60.070% 260.000
2( )1( )30047517 31076192

% % % % %

1408 MEROOL FLASH BOOTS Dianne Temby (AOR) 58.4720.000 0.000 0.000 59.167% 359.861
3( )3( )3105773 30045325

% % % % %

30/07/2017 2:23:35 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Judge B: Luciano D'EliaJudge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 30 July 2017

WPVDC Winter Series Event 3

Yarrambat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2204 GLENEAGLES GIORGIO Megan Cheeseman (AOR) 67.4320.000 0.000 0.000 64.459% 161.486
3( )1( )30044169 3096197

% % % % %

2600 BETTE VALENTINE Anna Bolmat (AOR) 61.6220.000 0.000 0.000 62.230% 262.838
1( )4( )30046284 3048039

% % % % %

3285 GANDEWAY Meagan-Lee Black (AOR) 64.1890.000 0.000 0.000 62.230% 360.270
5( )2( )30047517 31076192

% % % % %

807 WILL O BRANIGAN Amanda Mitchell 62.9730.000 0.000 0.000 61.014% 459.054
6( )3( )

1

30043592 3011925

% % % % %

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas (AOR) 60.2890.000 0.000 0.000 60.956% 561.622
2( )7( )20087678 3107226

% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather (AOR) 61.3510.000 0.000 0.000 60.878% 660.405
4( )5( )30047237 3069648

% % % % %

4163 BELLAHA Kylie Zapf (AOR) 60.6760.000 0.000 0.000 59.190% 757.703
7( )6( )

1

30502044 3200374

% % % % %

2470 RAKINO Z Kathy Lewis (AOR) 58.9190.000 0.000 0.000 56.554% 854.189
8( )8( )20091004 3045889

% % % % %

1408 MEROOL FLASH BOOTS Dianne Temby (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

3105773 30045325

% % % % %

30/07/2017 3:04:07 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Luciano D'EliaJudge C: Pam EdwardsJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

2600 Bette Valentine Anna Bolmat (AOR) 60.556 32 60.000 32 62.230 34 98 1
3156 Bluebirds Fine Design Mandy Heather (AOR) 62.639 34 60.449 33 60.878 30 97 2

807 Will O Branagan Amanda Mitchell (AOR) 60.139 30 61.923 34 61.014 32 96 3

2204 Gleneagles Giorgio Megan Cheeseman (AOR) 59.028 29 58.783 29 64.459 35 93 4

1408 Merool Flash Boots Dianne Temby (AOR) 60.972 33 59.872 31 0.000 64
4086 Little Brave Zoe Vorenas (AOR) 60.278 31 0.000 60.956 31 62
4163 Bellaha Kylie Zapf (AOR) 59.744 30 59.190 29 59
2470 Rakino Z Kathy Lewis (AOR) 56.528 26 56.554 28 54

5 Jaybee Ali Shanon McKimmie 65.972 35 0.000 35
2682 Everton Weltstar Louise Just (AOR) 62.244 35 35
3285 Gandeway Meagan-Lee Black (AOR) 62.230 33 33
3309 Burrowa Bashar Fern Wright (AOR) 58.472 28 28
3596 Snowy River Masterpiece Kathy Lewis (AOR) 58.398 28 28
1192 Oberon's Flight Marcel Loeb 47.693 27 27
2505 L'Amour De Poires Lisa Osullivan (AOR) 58.056 27 27
3405 TyinTyn Prima Ingrid Crichton (AOR) 55.417 25 25

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 - Series 1 Medium 4.2 - Series 2 Medium 4.3 - Series 3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 30 July 2017

WPVDC Winter Series Event 3

Yarrambat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

519 HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO Shanon McKimmie 71.1110.000 0.000 0.000 69.908% 168.704
1( )1( )60005070 3098850

% % % % %

871 SIMERING Catherine Sfregola (AOR) 66.1110.000 0.000 0.000   65.834% 265.556
3( )2( )60007360 3095887

% % % % %

709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy McNutt (AOR) 65.7410.000 0.000 0.000 65.834% 365.926
2( )3( )60006794 3201524

% % % % %

4025 ISLE OF MARLO Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 64.2590.000 0.000 0.000 63.889% 463.519
4( )5( )30501725 3096260

% % % % %

569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM Viv Axton 65.3700.000 0.000 0.000 63.426% 561.481
7( )4( )60004063 3001792

% % % % %

390 KAMA ROMEO Tiffany Joose (AOR) 63.7040.000 0.000 0.000 63.241% 662.778
6( )6( )40018219 3098297

% % % % %

1222 MRFAHRENHEIT Olivia Joel (AOR) 62.9630.000 0.000 0.000 62.222% 761.481
7( )7( )22001376 3102450

% % % % %

4088 MARZEL DESIRE Brigitte Theuma (AOR) 58.7040.000 0.000 0.000 60.834% 862.963
5( )11( )30045781 3104304

% % % % %

363 FINEST Ingrid Crichton (AOR) 60.1850.000 0.000 0.000 60.648% 961.111
9( )8( )60005261 3084159

% % % % %

217 ZEPHYR MAGIC Emma Turnbull (AOR) 59.4440.000 0.000 0.000 60.093% 1060.741
11( )10( )60003475 3102357

% % % % %

1237 GOLDEN PLAINS FLICKA Louisa Inge (AOR) 58.7040.000 0.000 0.000 59.815% 1160.926
10( )11( )60008269 3105017

% % % % %

30/07/2017 12:46:12 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Lee HowellsJudge C: Sue ThompsonJudge E: - Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 3 Date: Sunday, 30 July 2017

WPVDC Winter Series Event 3

Yarrambat Pony Club Grounds

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood 58.5190.000 0.000 0.000 59.352% 1260.185
12( )13( )60004812 3098418

% % % % %

1813 KESKINEN NUTCRACKER Olivia Joel (AOR) 59.6300.000 0.000 0.000 59.167% 1358.704
15( )9( )60008015 3102450

% % % % %

1481 SNOWVIEW ROCOL Kate Holian (AOR) 57.7780.000 0.000 0.000 58.797% 1459.815
13( )14( )60009106 3038394

% % % % %

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Tori Stuckey 55.3700.000 0.000 0.000 57.130% 1558.889
14( )15( )6008380 3103211

% % % % %

179 BALMORAL CHALLENGE Jennifer Smith (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

20043443 3094757

% % % % %

93 RAGAMUFFIN 11 Demie Atherton (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30502352 1011361

% % % % %

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60005434 3009629

% % % % %

1726 KENDALEE EVEREST Simone Freeman (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501658 3103663

% % % % %

30/07/2017 12:46:12 PM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 30 July 2017

WPVDC Winter Series Event 3

Yarrambat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

519 HOLLANDS BEND ROCOCO Shanon McKimmie 76.0170.000 0.000 0.000 74.474% 172.931
1( )1( )60005070 3098850

% % % % %

871 SIMERING Catherine Sfregola (AOR) 68.4480.000 0.000 0.000 67.845% 267.241
2( )2( )60007360 3095887

% % % % %

1280 ESCONDIDA Philippa Molnar (AOR) 67.5860.000 0.000 0.000 66.552% 365.517
4( )3( )60008781 1018547

% % % % %

569 BLOOMFIELD FURSTIN CHARM Viv Axton 66.5520.000 0.000 0.000 65.776% 465.000
5( )6( )60004063 3001792

% % % % %

4025 ISLE OF MARLO Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 67.4140.000 0.000 0.000 65.776% 464.138
6( )4( )30501725 3096260

% % % % %

752 MAYFIELD WHIST Tori Stuckey 64.1380.000 0.000 0.000 65.173% 666.207
3( )9( )6008380 3103211

% % % % %

390 KAMA ROMEO Tiffany Joose (AOR) 64.8280.000 0.000 0.000 64.311% 763.793
9( )8( )40018219 3098297

% % % % %

88 ROAD TO JAMISON Louisa Inge (AOR) 66.7240.000 0.000 0.000 64.138% 861.552
14( )5( )60007531 3105017

% % % % %

1813 KESKINEN NUTCRACKER Olivia Joel (AOR) 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 63.966% 962.931
12( )7( )60008015 3102450

% % % % %

1222 MRFAHRENHEIT Olivia Joel (AOR) 63.6210.000 0.000 0.000 63.794% 1063.966
7( )11( )22001376 3102450

% % % % %

1237 GOLDEN PLAINS FLICKA Louisa Inge (AOR) 63.7930.000 0.000 0.000 63.535% 1163.276
10( )10( )60008269 3105017

% % % % %

30/07/2017 1:35:01 PM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Novice 2.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 4 Date: Sunday, 30 July 2017

WPVDC Winter Series Event 3

Yarrambat Pony Club Grounds

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 61.3790.000 0.000 0.000 62.673% 1263.966
7( )16( )6000934 3100254

% % % % %

4088 MARZEL DESIRE Brigitte Theuma (AOR) 62.7590.000 0.000 0.000 62.587% 1362.414
13( )13( )30045781 3104304

% % % % %

433 HILLBREEZE REPLICA Sue Leslie 61.5520.000 0.000 0.000 62.414% 1463.276
10( )15( )

1

30502406 3019985

% % % % %

363 FINEST Ingrid Crichton (AOR) 61.3790.000 0.000 0.000 61.379% 1561.379
15( )16( )

1

60005261 3084159

% % % % %

1481 SNOWVIEW ROCOL Kate Holian (AOR) 63.1030.000 0.000 0.000 61.293% 1659.483
16( )12( )60009106 3038394

% % % % %

217 ZEPHYR MAGIC Emma Turnbull (AOR) 62.5860.000 0.000 0.000 60.948% 1759.310
17( )14( )60003475 3102357

% % % % %

3060 ALOHA KINGS RANSOM Rhiannon Daniels (AOR) 60.8620.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 1859.138
18( )18( )30047067 1010319

% % % % %

179 BALMORAL CHALLENGE Jennifer Smith (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 RET

20043443 3094757

% % % % %

93 RAGAMUFFIN 11 Demie Atherton (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30502352 1011361

% % % % %

614 BLOOMFIELD FORREST GUMP Ian Balfour 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60005434 3009629

% % % % %

1726 KENDALEE EVEREST Simone Freeman (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30501658 3103663

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

519 Hollands Bend Rococo Shanon McKimmie 67.686 34 71.000 35 74.474 35 104 1
433 Hillbreeze Replica Sue Leslie 66.667 33 66.643 32 62.414 22 87 2

88 Road To Jamison Louisa Inge (AOR) 65.093 28 64.429 27 64.138 28 83 3
1222 MrFahrenheit Olivia Joel 64.537 25 64.857 28 63.794 26 79 4

1813 Keskinen Nutcracker Olivia Joel 64.167 24 62.929 22 63.966 27 73 5
3060 Aloha Kings Ransom Rhiannon Daniels (AOR) 64.908 27 63.500 24 60.000 18 69 6

871 Simering Catherine Sfregola 66.574 31 67.845 34 65
1237 Golden Plains Flicka Louisa Inge (AOR) 63.333 22 60.929 17 63.535 25 64
3675 Windarra Czar Kylie Williams (AOR) 65.741 30 66.786 33 63

390 Kama Romeo Tiffany Joose (AOR) 66.429 31 64.311 29 60
614 Bloomfield Forrest Gump Ian Balfour 69.259 35 64.000 25 0.000 60
868 Mithril Velocity Kristy Sparkes (AOR) 67.000 34 62.673 24 58

3834 SugarloafRoyal Reflexion Carmen Leigh (AOR) 64.722 26 65.714 29 55
1726 Kendalee Everest Simone Feeman (AOR) 66.667 33 61.572 20 0.000 53
1481 Snowview Rocol Kate Holian (AOR) 58.056 14 58.429 15 61.293 20 49

752 Mayfield Whist Tori Stuckey 60.556 16 65.173 30 46
455 Bookra Marylyn Monroe Heather Wilson (AOR) 65.278 29 58.643 16 45
466 Dulwich Venice Warren Schutze (AOR) 63.148 21 63.215 23 44

3370 Fairview Just Joe Jane Whalan (AOR) 62.778 20 61.715 21 41
1280 Escondida Philippa Molnar (AOR) 66.552 33 33

569 Bloomfield Furstin Charm Viv Axton 65.776 32 32

4025 Isle Of Marlo Melissa Stevenson (AOR) 65.776 32 32
4267 Dawn Of The Day Julia Gibson (AOR) 66.357 30 30

696 Isle Of Aspendale Kirsten Wood (AOR) 64.286 26 26
4088 Marzel Desire Brigitte Theuma 62.587 23 23

373 Ambyhills Furst Embrace Christine Allingham (AOR) 63.426 23 0.000 23
363 Finest Ingrid Crichton (AOR) 61.379 21 21
217 Zephyr Magic Emma Turnbull (AOR) 60.948 19 19

93 Ragamuffin 11 Demie Atherton (AOR) 61.571 19 0.000 19
2772 Cherrymount Junior Hit Kirsten Wood (AOR) 61.759 19 19
1189 Waldarrah Kentucky Deluxe Georgina Mock (AOR) 61.389 18 18
1382 Noble Park Noble One Ella Robinson (AOR) 61.286 18 18
1884 Malibu Park White Lies Nicole Touzel 61.297 17 17
1254 Sandy Creek Bellinger Merrin Howell (AOR) 59.352 15 15

599 Transcendent Ebony Warren (AOR) 55.556 13 0.000 13

Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 - Series 1 Novice 2.2 - Series 2 Novice 2.3 - Series 3
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Para Equestrian Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 30 July 2017

WPVDC Winter Series Event 3

Yarrambat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4086 LITTLE BRAVE Zoe Vorenas (AOR) 62.92763.659 0.000 0.000 63.293% 10.000
1( )1( )20087678 3107226

% % % % %

30/07/2017 12:09:14 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 1 Date: Sunday, 30 July 2017

WPVDC Winter Series Event 3

Yarrambat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

9998 MAYFIELD STARLIGHT Emily McQueen 67.50072.045 0.000 0.000 69.773% 10.000
1( )1( )3103354

% % % % %

6062 ROYAL BALLET RW Julie Scougall (AOR) 63.86470.682 0.000 0.000 67.273% 20.000
3( )2( )22001893 3103057

% % % % %

1353 MARZEL DREAM CATCHER Nicole Touzel 63.86468.182 0.000 0.000 66.023% 30.000
3( )3( )60009843 3100061

% % % % %

3259 MAYFIELD BE BRAZEN Tori Stuckey (AOR) 65.45565.227 0.000 0.000 65.341% 40.000
2( )4( )3103211

% % % % %

4176 BEUAPARC BROCADE Jenny Crapper (AOR) 62.50063.409 0.000 0.000 62.955% 50.000
5( )5( )30502058 3062023

% % % % %

976 GLENOWEN OUT OF THE BLUE Jacquline Boyle (AOR) 58.86458.864 0.000 0.000 58.864% 60.000
6( )7( )

1

30500874 3102838

% % % % %

714 AYLESTON PARK LIBURNUM Gabrielle George (AOR) 57.04559.091 0.000 0.000 58.068% 70.000
7( )6( )60005215 3099471

% % % % %

9997 PLATINUM COMMAND Katie Smithwick (AOR) 56.59158.636 0.000 0.000 57.614% 80.000
8( )8( )20093997 1018180

% % % % %

1527 GORSERELLA LETS BE FRANK Melanie Ford (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 E

60002298 3077069

% % % % %

1750 JENJAN ZURICH Adrian Dowell (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045079 3050289

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 30 July 2017

WPVDC Winter Series Event 3

Yarrambat Pony Club Grounds

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1280 ESCONDIDA Philippa Molnar (AOR) 67.8260.000 70.000 0.000 68.913% 10.000
1( )1( )60008781 1018547

% % % % %

1353 MARZEL DREAM CATCHER Nicole Touzel 66.0870.000 67.391 0.000 66.739% 20.000
3( )3( )60009843 3100061

% % % % %

1527 GORSERELLA LETS BE FRANK Melanie Ford (AOR) 66.7390.000 65.217 0.000 65.978% 30.000
2( )5( )60002298 3077069

% % % % %

9998 MAYFIELD STARLIGHT Emily McQueen 63.9130.000 67.609 0.000 65.761% 40.000
4( )2( )3103354

% % % % %

709 THAMESBOURNE SUNSATION Lucy McNutt (AOR) 63.9130.000 67.174 0.000 65.544% 50.000
4( )4( )60006794 3201524

% % % % %

4176 BEUAPARC BROCADE Jenny Crapper (AOR) 63.9130.000 63.478 0.000 63.696% 60.000
4( )7( )30502058 3062023

% % % % %

3259 MAYFIELD BE BRAZEN Tori Stuckey (AOR) 61.7390.000 64.348 0.000 63.044% 70.000
11( )6( )3103211

% % % % %

868 MITHRIL VELOCITY Kristy Sparkes 63.9130.000 61.739 0.000 62.826% 80.000
4( )10( )6000934 3100254

% % % % %

6062 ROYAL BALLET RW Julie Scougall (AOR) 61.9570.000 63.261 0.000 62.609% 90.000
10( )8( )22001893 3103057

% % % % %

714 AYLESTON PARK LIBURNUM Gabrielle George (AOR) 62.3910.000 62.609 0.000 62.500% 100.000
9( )9( )60005215 3099471

% % % % %

976 GLENOWEN OUT OF THE BLUE Jacquline Boyle (AOR) 62.8260.000 58.913 0.000 60.870% 110.000
8( )11( )30500874 3102838

% % % % %
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Cheryl BeckettJudge E: - Judge H:Lilah Wyles Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Ring 2 Date: Sunday, 30 July 2017

WPVDC Winter Series Event 3

Yarrambat Pony Club Grounds

1236 NUNGARRA FURST CLASS Kylie Calderwood 60.4350.000 58.913 0.000 59.674% 120.000
12( )11( )

1

60004812 3098418

% % % % %

9997 PLATINUM COMMAND Katie Smithwick (AOR) 57.6090.000 53.696 0.000 55.653% 130.000
13( )13( )

1

20093997 1018180

% % % % %

1620 ABBYOF BLACKWOOD Kim Owen (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

60009735 3054926

% % % % %

1750 JENJAN ZURICH Adrian Dowell (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 SCR

30045079 3050289

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report WPVDC Winter Series 

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

709 Thamesbourne Sunsation Lucy McNutt  (AOR) 68.409 35 72.020 35 65.544 31 101 1
1353 Marzel Dream Catcher Nicole Touzel 65.577 32 66.739 34 66
9998 Mayfield Starlight Emily McQueen (AOR) 65.673 33 65.761 32 65
693 Chasm IPL Maria Gleason (AOR) 63.182 33 62.693 30 63
868 Mithril Velocity Kristy Sparkes (AOR) 67.789 34 62.826 28 62

1911 Heatherton Park Twighlight Cheryl Dods (AOR) 62.727 32 58.269 24 56
517 Chev Kathryn Brown (AOR) 58.864 27 61.443 27 54

1280 Escondida Philippa Molnar (AOR) 68.913 35 35
1884 Malibu Park White Lies Nicole Touzel 64.545 34 34
1527 Gorserella Lets Be Frank Melanie Ford (AOR) 65.978 33 33
1189 Waldarrah Kentucky Deluxe Georgina Mock (AOR) 62.727 32 32
4176 Beuaparc Brocade Jenny Crapper (AOR) 63.696 30 30
1254 Sandy Creek Bellinger Merrin Howell (AOR) 62.500 30 30
1272 Darraweit ParkSmokey Joe Jody Young (AOR) 61.364 29 29
3259 Mayfield Be Brazen Tori Stuckey (AOR) 63.044 29 29
844 Everton Hot Romance Kate Sheffield 59.773 28 28

1237 Golden Plains Flicka Louisa Inge (AOR) 58.864 27 27
6062 Royal Ballet RW Julie Scougall (AOR) 62.609 27 27
714 Ayleston Park Liburnum Gabrielle George (AOR) 62.500 26 26

1620 AbbyOf Blackwood Kim Owen (AOR) 60.577 25 25
976 Glerowan Out Of The Blue Jaqueline Boyle (AOR) 0.000 60.870 25 25
599 Transcendent Ebony Warren (AOR) 56.818 25 0.000 25
875 Melliodora Veneziana Kate Uniake (AOR) 56.591 24 24

1236 Nungarra Furst Class Kylie Calderwood 59.674 24 24
9999 Platinum Command Katie Smithwick (AOR) 0.000 55.653 23 23
1017 Jive Talkin 2 Carol Hill (AOR) 0.000 0
251 Royal Operetta Jamie McPherson (AOR) 0.000 0

2058 Santino Rachel Wessel (AOR) 0.000 0
3256 Cornets Cloe Catherine Smith 61.442 26
2569 Fawks Elegance Fern Wright (AOR) 61.827 28
4088 Marzel Desire Brigitte Theuma 0.000 62.020 29
9997 Mayfield Winter Sun Emily McQueen 64.135 31
6344 Remi Lady Gaga Madison Layfield (AOR) 49.091 23

Preliminary Championship Preliminary 1.1 - Series 

1

Preliminary 1.2 - Series 

2

Preliminary 1.3 - Series 

3
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